
5/3/2015Sch/Ind Intermediate Guard Finals
 Guard: SIG

 Abington HS
Clearview
Regional HS Camp Hill HS

Avon Grove
HS

Central
Mountain HS Penncrest HS

North Penn
HS (3)

Downingtown
HS

Garnet Valley
HS

Middletown
HS (9)

Washington
Twp HS

North
Plainfield HS

 

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 

15.41 
79 7

76 8

 

15.01 
77 11

74 9

 

15.08 
78 9

74 9

 

14.74 
75 12

73 12

 

15.74 
80 5

78 6

 

15.08 
78 9

74 9

 

15.54 
79 7

77 7

 

15.87 
80 5

79 4

 

16.01 
82 3

79 4

 

16.41 
84 1

81 1

 

16.14 
82 3

80 3

 

16.34 
83 2

81 1

 

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 

14.48 
75 12

71 12

 

15.27 
77 10

76 9

 

15.21 
78 8

75 10

 

15.01 
77 10

74 11

 

15.93 
79 7

80 6

 

15.6 
78 8

78 7

 

15.61 
80 6

77 8

 

16.33 
81 5

82 3

 

16.41 
84 2

81 5

 

16.73 
83 4

84 2

 

16.61 
85 1

82 3

 

16.93 
84 2

85 1

 

DES 70/130
VOC
EXC

 

14.41 
74 12

71 12

 

14.87 
75 10

74 11

 

15.07 
76 9

75 9

 

15.47 
78 6

77 6

 

15.4 
77 7

77 6

 

15.67 
79 5

78 5

 

16.07 
81 4

80 3

 

15.27 
77 7

76 8

 

15 
75 10

75 9

 

16.47 
83 2

82 2

 

16.14 
82 3

80 3

 

16.74 
85 1

83 1

 

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

 

14.01 
72 12

69 12

 

14.54 
74 11

72 11

 

14.74 
75 9

73 10

 

15.07 
76 7

75 8

 

15.27 
77 6

76 7

 

14.87 
75 9

74 9

 

15.47 
78 5

77 6

 

15.46 
76 7

78 5

 

15.8 
79 4

79 4

 

16.34 
83 1

81 2

 

16.07 
81 3

80 3

 

16.4 
82 2

82 1

 

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

 

14.54 
74 12

72 12

 

15.34 
78 7

76 7

 

14.94 
76 10

74 10

 

15.74 
80 4

78 5

 

15.54 
79 6

77 6

 

15.14 
77 9

75 8

 

15.21 
78 7

75 8

 

14.74 
75 11

73 11

 

15.87 
80 4

79 4

 

16.27 
82 2

81 2

 

16.07 
81 3

80 3

 

16.6 
83 1

83 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

72.85
0.00

72.85
12

75.03
0.00

75.03
11

75.04
0.00

75.04
10

76.03
0.00

76.03
9

77.88
0.00

77.88
6

76.36
0.00

76.36
8

77.9
0.00

77.9
5

77.67
0.00

77.67
7

79.09
0.00

79.09
4

82.22
0.00

82.22
2

81.03
0.00

81.03
3

83.01
0.00

83.01
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