Sch/Ind Intermediate Guard Finals

Guard: SIG

	Abington HS	Clearview Regional HS	Camp Hill HS	Avon Grove HS	Central Mountain HS		North Penn HS (3)	Downingtown HS		Middletown HS (9)	Washington Twp HS	North Plainfield HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	15.41 8 th 79 7 th 76 8 th	15.01 11 th 77 11 th 74 9 th	15.08 9 th 78 9 th 74 9 th	14.74 12 th 75 12 th 73 12 th	15.74 6 th 80 5 th 78 6 th	15.08 9 th 74 9 th	15.54 7 th 79 7 th 77 7 th	15.87 5 th 80 5 th 79 4 th	16.01 4 th 82 3 rd 79 4 th	16.41 (1st 84 (1st 81 (1st)	16.14 3 rd 82 3 rd 80 3 rd	16.34 2 nd 83 2 nd 81 1 st
MV70-130 VOC EXC	14.48 12 th 75 12 th 71 12 th	15.27 9 th 77 10 th 76 9 th	15.21 10 th 78 8 th 75 10 th	15.01 (11 th) 77 (10 th) 74 (11 th)	15.93 6 th 79 7 th 80 6 th	15.6 8 th 78 8 th 78 7 th	15.61 7 th 80 6 th 77 8 th	16.33 5 th 81 5 th 82 3 rd	16.41 4 th 84 2 nd 81 5 th	16.73 2 nd 83 4 th 84 2 nd	16.61 3 rd 85 1 st 82 3 rd	16.93 (1st) 84 (2nd) 85 (1st)
DES 70/130 VOC EXC	14.41 12 th 74 12 th 71 12 th	14.87 11 th 75 10 th 74 11 th	15.07 9 th 76 9 th 75 9 th	15.47 6 th 77 6 th	15.4 7 th 77 7 th 77 6 th	15.67 5 th 79 5 th 78 5 th	16.07 4th 81 4th 80 3rd	15.27 8 th 77 7 th 76 8 th	15 10 th 75 10 th 75 9 th	16.47 2 nd 83 2 nd 82 2 nd	16.14 3 rd 82 3 rd 80 3 rd	16.74 1st 85 1st 83 1st
GE 70/130 REP PERF	14.01 12 th 72 12 th 69 12 th	14.54 11 th 74 11 th 72 11 th	14.74 10 th 75 9 th 73 10 th	15.07 8 th 76 7 th 75 8 th	15.27 7 th 77 6 th 76 7 th	14.87 9 th 75 9 th 74 9 th	15.47 5 th 78 5 th 77 6 th	15.46 6 th 76 7 th 78 5 th	15.8 4 th 79 4 th 79 4 th	16.34 2 nd 83 1 st 81 2 nd	16.07 3 rd 81 3 rd 80 3 rd	16.4 1st 82 2nd 82 1st
GE 70/130 REP PERF	14.54 12 th 74 12 th 72 12 th	15.34 7 th 78 7 th 76 7 th	14.94 10 th 76 10 th 74 10 th	15.74 5 th 80 4 th 78 5 th	15.54 6 th 79 6 th 77 6 th	15.14 9 th 77 9 th 75 8 th	15.21 8 th 78 7 th 75 8 th	14.74 11 th 75 11 th 73 11 th	15.87 4 th 80 4 th 79 4 th	16.27 2 nd 82 2 nd 81 2 nd	16.07 3 rd 81 3 rd 80 3 rd	16.6 1st 83 1st 83 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	72.85 0.00 72.85 12 th	75.03 0.00 75.03	75.04 0.00 75.04 10 th	76.03 0.00 76.03 9 th	77.88 0.00 77.88 6 th	76.36 0.00 76.36 8 th	77.9 0.00 77.9 5 th	77.67 0.00 77.67	79.09 0.00 79.09 4 th	82.22 0.00 82.22 2 nd	81.03 0.00 81.03 3 rd	83.01 0.00 83.01